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Price
0.019 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000JRV4
JRV

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.019 AUD (569,047)
0.02 AUD (257,295)
0.019 AUD

0.02 AUD

0.0185 AUD

0.019 AUD

0.019056 AUD
1,835,774

34,982.30
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: JRV
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JRV4&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4717e1838932f71dbedaffac79b508877fa6e61a48682d3a83f6f89bbd7c2e22&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66ce790ec4624faf5&time=1720826102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c26da5585fa3a00cc15b9937273c41be6ed95e061e9d3780799a0e36d76bd88&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bc898b0f0f95b59d6&time=1720826102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8feffd6deb74b3e270b65c9099a8760476d5a60e92e88b7c87abdff39fb2966&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02b96adcd06bf67e4&time=1720826102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6934afaec25e2dafa89532b52990e363862a1438bea52d3ed612d7847b177450&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8daf929f444141331&time=1720826102&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf70f1f6e15370876f40e699bafd476fa1ae78d02d9a30be4b47f806ad11397&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc65bc1f9876baa56&time=1720826102&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
0.019 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000JRV4
Symbol JRV
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 32 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.019 AUD (569,047)
Ask (Ask size) 0.02 AUD (257,295)
Open 0.019 AUD
High 0.02 AUD
Low 0.0185 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.019 AUD
VWAP 0.019056 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,835,774
Trading volume 34,982.30
Number of trades 38
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -50.00% -67.24% -96.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.04 -0.48
Beta -0.64 1.26 1.52
Volatility 102.53  94.57 90.24

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.00

0.80

0.60 2

R
iy

0.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.0131 EUR
07/11
TSX Venture Exchange 2024/ 21:00 0.015 CAD
07/11
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:38 0.0113 EUR
07/11
Munich 2024/ 08:16 0.0118 EUR
07/11
Frankfurt 2024/ 13:09 0.0094 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.019 AUD (1,729,367
0.017 AUD (5,564,891
0.021 AUD (6,617,802
0.033 AUD (6,242,462
0.045 AUD (2024/01/02
0.014 AUD (2024/05/06
0.066 AUD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.014 AUD (2024/05/06)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262781507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259637695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414104

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

21:59 0.0127 USD 0.01

19:30 0.0122 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.0131 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.019 AUD 0.03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656820

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Company profile
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Contact Details
JERVOIS GLOBAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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